Founders Hall
FaLL 2019 Registration Form

Member ID Number
Name
Address
Phone E-mail:
Sign me up Course Fee Book Fee
Academic Courses Ridgefield ~ Non-Ridgefield
Art of Writing a No fee
Come Fly With Me
Section 1 10:30AM (. $30 $36
Section 2 1:15PM ( $30 $36
Current Events a $12 $15
Film: Up in the Air
AM 10:00AM a $30 $36
Afc  1:00PM a $30 $36
PM  4:00PM ad $30 $36
French Beginners Continuing d $30 $36 1 $27
French Intermediate d $30 $36 1 $19
French Advanced a $30 $36
Global Issues ad $12 $15
Great American Short Stories (. $20 $24
Great Books d $30 $36 O $20
History: James Garfield a $30 $36 Q $14
In Search of American Soul Part 1 U $12 $15
Book: The Will of the People a $13
Book: US Constitution Clause... U $8



Sign me up Course Fee Sign me up Course Fee
Ridgefield ~ Non-Ridgefield

Academic Courses Ridgefield ~ Non-Ridgefield
Fabric Painting: Artist's Choice d $15 $18
Investments Discussion a $12 $15
Hatching Shading a $45 $54
Italian: Beginners Continuing Q $30 $36
_ o Hyperrealism in Drawing a $50 $60
Italian: Continuing 3 Q $30 $36
Life Drawing d $10 $12
[talian: Continuing 4 (| $30 $36
Mathematics in Art d $50 $60
Spanish Contg Intermediate a $30 $36
. . Oil Painting Section 1 1:00 a $40 $48
Turm.ng Point a Oil Painting Section 2 3:00 d $40 $48
Section 1 10:45AM 0 iSO zSZ Stippling 0 $35 $42
Section 2 1:00PM 30 3
W lor I di a 40 48
Unlocking Treasure of Poetry d $20 $24 Watercolor An;erme c;ate a z z42
Unforgiven Pain a $30 $36 atercolor Advance 35
Writing Workshop a $30 $36 Evening Art Courses
Watercolor: I've Painted Before a $40 $48
Evening Academic Courses
Identity + Modernity in Latin Amer 4 $20 $24 Dance Courses
And the Land We Belong to... Q $10 $12 Ballroom Dance Newcomers Q $30 $36
On the Beautiful Blue Danube a $30 $36 Ballroom Dance Int/Advanced Q $30 $36
Beginner Tap Dancing Continued U $30 $36
On the Road Trips Intermediate Tap Dancing a $30 $36
Ellis Island and Statue of Liberty d $50 $60 Zumba Gold 0 $30 $36
Billy Elliott at Goodspeed d $120 $130 Special Events
Special Events
Culinary Institute - $80 $96 Spaghetti Dinner and a Movie a $8 $10
AUSChWitZ EXhlblt D $60 $72 BOCCC Tournament D $8 $ 1 0
Les Miserables at Palace Theater d $100 $120 Billiards Tournament 0 $8 $10
Art Courses Holiday Party 3:00 o $12 $15
Colored Pencil Drawing Holiday Party 6:00 Q $12 $15
12:30PM class d $50 $60
2:30PM class d $50 $60 Hobby and Sports Courses
) ACBL Sanctioned Duplicate Bridge
Consult Workshop with Jean Q $15 $18 To register, email debsslam@gmail.com.
Drawing Studio J $10 $12 Basketball Clinic Q $35 $42
2 3



Sign me up

Bridge - Assisted Play a
Bridge Beginners d
Bridge Advanced Beginners d
Cooking Tuesday, Sept. 24 a
Cooking Wednesday, Sept. 25 a
Duplicate Bridge

Monday d

Partner (if any):
Friday Q

Partner (if any):

Genealogy
Beginnner Genealogy Part 2 Tues

Beg Cont Genealogy Thurs 10:30

Int. Beg Genealogy Thur 12:30

Intermediate I Genealogy Monday

Intermed II Genealogy Thurs 2:30

Book Project Genealogy Thur 8:30

2019 Calendar Year Database Fee

Holiday Decorating Workshop
Knitting and Crocheting

Piano Lessons
Beginner

Beginner Repeat

Intermediate Beginner

Advanced Beginner
Pickleball Beginning
Pickleball Continuing
Pickleball Ladder Play
Quilt or Sew
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Course Fee

Ridgefield  Non-Ridgefield

No fee
$30
$30
$12
$12

$15

$15

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$10
$30

$30
$60
$60
$60
$30
$30
$30
$40

$36
$36
$15
$15

$18

$18

$48
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

$12
$36

$36
$70
$70
$70
$36
$36
$36
$48

Book Fee Sign me up
Technology Courses

Google Docs
Q $18 iPhone and iPad
Q 318 iOS 13 iPhone Update

Photoshop Beginning
Photoshop Level 2

U000 D

Before you register, consider this...

Although your class fee may be just $30, it actually costs Founders Hall $90
to provide that class to you. How can we offer such a discount? Because
members like you donate to Founders Hall in addition to paying program
fees. If you have not yet made a donation this year, why not send one in
with your registration? That’s the ONLY way we can continue to offer low-

cost, life-long learning.

Payment

Course Fee

Ridgefield ~ Non-Ridgefield

$30
$25
$5

$30
$30

Total Program Fees:

Donation: $
$20

Total Enclosed: $

Payment Method

U Check enclosed payable to Founders Hall

$36
$30
$6

$36
$36

You may submit one check for your entire registration.

U Cash (hand-delivered)

U Credit Card (Visa, Mastercard, Discover or American Express)

A 4% processing fee will be added to the transaction.

Card number:

Exp. date:
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