Founders Hall FALL 2019 Registration Form

Member ID Number						
Name						
Address						
Phone	E-mail:					
	Sign me up	Cou	se Fee	Book Fee		
Academic Courses		Ridgefield	Non-Ridgef	ield		
Art of Writing		No fee	2			
Come Fly With Me						
Section 1 10:30AM		\$30	\$36			
Section 2 1:15PM		\$30	\$36			
Current Events		\$12	\$15			
Film: Up in the Air						
AM 10:00AM		\$30	\$36			
Aft 1:00PM		\$30	\$36			
PM 4:00PM		\$30	\$36			
French Beginners Continuing		\$30	\$36		\$27	
French Intermediate		\$30	\$36		\$19	
French Advanced		\$30	\$36			
Global Issues		\$12	\$15			
Great American Short Stories		\$20	\$24			
Great Books		\$30	\$36		\$20	
History: James Garfield		\$30	\$36		\$14	
In Search of American Soul Par	_	\$12	\$15		ΨΙΙ	
Book: The Will of the People		Ψ12	ΨΙϽ		\$13	
Book: US Constitution Clau	_				\$8	

	Sign me up	Cour	rse Fee
Academic Courses		Ridgefield	Non-Ridgefield
Investments Discussion		\$12	\$15
Italian: Beginners Continuing		\$30	\$36
Italian: Continuing 3		\$30	\$36
Italian: Continuing 4		\$30	\$36
Spanish Contg Intermediate		\$30	\$36
Turning Point			
Section 1 10:45AM		\$30	\$36
Section 2 1:00PM		\$30	\$36
Unlocking Treasure of Poetry		\$20	\$24
Unforgiven Pain		\$30	\$36
Writing Workshop		\$30	\$36
Evening Academic Course			
Evening Academic Course		\$20	¢2./
Identity + Modernity in Latin A		\$20	\$24 \$12
And the Land We Belong to		\$10	
On the Beautiful Blue Danube		\$30	\$36
On the Road Trips			
Ellis Island and Statue of Libert	у 🗖	\$50	\$60
Billy Elliott at Goodspeed		\$120	\$130
Culinary Institute		\$80	\$96
Auschwitz Exhibit		\$60	\$72
Les Miserables at Palace Theater		\$100	\$120
Art Courses			
Colored Pencil Drawing			
12:30PM class		\$50	\$60
2:30PM class		\$50	\$60
Consult Workshop with Jean		\$15	\$18
Drawing Studio		\$10	\$12

Si	gn me up	Course Fee Book Fee		k Fee		Sign me up	Cou	rse Fee		
		Ridgefield Non-Ridgefield			Technology Courses		Ridgefield	Non-Ridgefield		
Bridge - Assisted Play		No fee				Google Docs		\$30	\$36	
Bridge Beginners		\$30	\$36		\$18	iPhone and iPad		\$25	\$30	
Bridge Advanced Beginners		\$30	\$36		\$18	iOS 13 iPhone Update		\$5	\$6	
Cooking Tuesday, Sept. 24		\$12	\$15			Photoshop Beginning		\$30	\$36	
Cooking Wednesday, Sept. 25		\$12	\$15			Photoshop Level 2		\$30	\$36	
Duplicate Bridge										
Monday		\$15	\$18							
Partner (if any):						Before you register, cor				
Friday		\$15	\$18			Although your class fee may be just \$30, it actually costs Founders Hall \$ to provide that class to you. How can we offer such a discount? Becau				
Partner (if any):						members like you donate to Founders Hall in addition to paying pro				
Genealogy						fees. If you have not yet ma		-	=	
Beginnner Genealogy Part 2 Tues	: 🗖	\$40	\$48			with your registration? That's the ONLY way we can continue to offe				
Beg Cont Genealogy Thurs 10:30) 🔲	\$40	\$48			cost, life-long learning.				
Int. Beg Genealogy Thur 12:30		\$40	\$48			Dovement				
Intermediate I Genealogy Monda	ıy 🗖	\$40	\$48			<u>Payment</u>	•			
Intermed II Genealogy Thurs 2:3	0 🗖	\$40	\$48			Total Program Fees:	\$			
Book Project Genealogy Thur 8:3	30 	\$40	\$48			Donation: \$				
2019 Calendar Year Database Fe	ee 🛘			Ç	\$20	Donation.				
Holiday Decorating Workshop		\$10	\$12			Total Enclosed:	\$			
Knitting and Crocheting		\$30	\$36							
Piano Lessons						Payment Method				
Beginner		\$30	\$36			 Check enclosed payable to Founders Hall You may submit one check for your entire registration. 				
Beginner Repeat		\$60	\$70			You may submit o	one check for yo	ur entire	registration.	
Intermediate Beginner		\$60	\$70			 □ Cash (hand-delivered) □ Credit Card (Visa, Mastercard, Discover or American Express) A 4% processing fee will be added to the transaction. 				
Advanced Beginner		\$60	\$70							
Pickleball Beginning		\$30	\$36							
Pickleball Continuing		\$30	\$36			_				
Pickleball Ladder Play		\$30	\$36			Card number:				
Quilt or Sew		\$40	\$48			Exp. date:		cvc:		
	4						5			